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Luftgewehr Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.
Kreismeisterschaft 2026

Name
Ecker Sina
Name
Sprengard  Regina
Name
Geild Sascha
Hellwig Klaus
Weber Bernd
Theil} Gerhard
Name
Friedrich Horst

Luftgewehr

1.10.11 Damen |

Verein MNTr.
SC Rammelsbach

1.10.13 Damen |l
Verein MNTr.
SV Wahnwegen

1.10.14 Herren il
Verein MNTr.
SC Rammelsbach
SV Wahnwegen
SV Wahnwegen
SV Wahnwegen

1.10.16 Herren IV
Verein MNTr.
SV Wahnwegen

85,9

79,1

94,3
93,0
92,3
89,5

88,9

2.10.14 Mannschaft Herren Il - V

Verein
SV Wahnwegen

Serie
81,0 90,1

Serie
67,7 77,4

Serie
96,4 95,0
95,9 92,6
96,8 91,5
91,8 92,2

Serie
79,4 76,6

Einzelergebnisse
376,3 372,7 366,3

83,7

71,7

95,8
94,8
92,1
92,8

87,2

Ergebnis
340,7

Ergebnis
295,9

Ergebnis
381,5
376,3
372,7
366,3

Ergebnis
332,1

Ergebnis
1115,3



